
                                        

Name  Position Location Email Phone Number

Jess Archer WMU Executive Director-Treasurer SC WMU jessarcher@scbaptist.org 803-227-6047

Josh Bradley Church Planting Strategist SCBC joshbradley@scbaptist.org 864-607-4177

Lee Clamp Chief Strategic Officer SCBC leeclamp@scbaptist.org 803.227.6044

Tom Gore Church Planting Strategist SCBC tomgore@scbaptist.org 919-820-2427

Jon Jamison Serve Team Leader SCBC jonjamison@scbaptist.org 515.554.5194

Bryan Kent Church Planting Strategist SCBC bryankent@scbaptist.org 517.525.0753

Cliff Marshall Church Planting Team Leader SCBC cliffmarshall@scbaptist.org 864-230-6350

Robbie McAlister People Group Strategist SCBC robertmcalister@scbaptist.org 803 315-2741

Angela McNeal

Community Ministry Strategist 

(Heart4Schools) SCBC angelamcneal@scbaptist.org 803-227-6079

Lauren Morris WMU Consultant - Students SC WMU laurenmorris@scbaptist.org 803-227-6209

Ken Owens SEND Team Leader SCBC kenowens@scbaptist.org 803-227-6156

Melanie Ratcliffe Relational Evangelism Director SCBC melanieratcliffe@scbaptist.org 803-227-6123

Laurie Register SEND Team Connection Specialist SCBC laurieregister@scbaptist.org 803-446-7357

Steve Rohrlack Church Strengthening Team Leader SCBC steverohrlack@scbaptist.org 803-227-6153

Scott Shields Associational Liaison SCBC scottshields@scbaptist.org 828-231-9703

Cindy Skelton

WMU Consultant -                                 

Children and Preschool SC WMU cindyskelton@scbaptist.org 803-227-6208

Bryant Sims Denominational Relations SCBC bryantsims@scbaptist.org 864-344-0243

Hannah Smith WMU Consultant - Adults SC WMU hannahsmith@scbaptist.org 803-227-6210

Chad Stillwell Director of Collegiate Ministries SCBC chadstillwell@scbaptist.org 803-227-6067

Charlie Swain

Next Generation Mobilization 

Strategist

SCBC (Rock Hill, 

York County) charlieswain@scbaptist.org 843-301-1993

Ricky Wilson Next Generation Evangelism SCBC rickywilson@scbaptist.org 513-913-5585

Cindy Burns WMU President Easley lanbarn07@icloud.com 864-414-9492

Tracy McAbee WMU Exec Board Spartanburg tracyspartanburgbaptistnetwork@gmail.com 864-582-8330
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Debby Akerman National WMU Emerita President Myrtle Beach debakerman@aol.com 843-340-3504

Dwight Easler Associational Missions Strategist (AMS) Broad River easler5@aol.com 864-490-0882

Jeff Gaskins AMS Waccamaw jeff@wbasc.org 843-248-9358

Richard Hayes AMS

Pickens-Twelve 

Mile rthayes58@yahoo.com 864-637-8243

Travis Kerns AMS Three Rivers travis@threeriversba.org 864-214-9995

Louanne Stewart

Mission and Minstry Development 

Director Florence fbalouanne@sc.rr.com 843-662-5921

Sandra Tapp Former WMU Staff Laurens sandratapp1959@gmail.com 803.463.0037

Joel Thrasher Missions Strategy Leader Greenville jthrasher@greenvillebaptist.org 864-242-4330

Joe Youngblood AMS Moriah joeyoungblood18@gmail.com 803-215-3841

Some indiviuals whose names are included below are not reimbursed for their expenses. After enlisting indiviuals to speak for the Season 

of Prayer for State Missions, please check with them to make sure that mileage, lodging, and meal expenses are covered.


